502824176 05/27/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2870772

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	CHANGE OF NAME				
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA						
		Name	Name		Execution Date		
MCKESSON FINANC		NGS LLC			12/16/2010		
RECEIVING PARTY	DATA						
Name:	MCKES	MCKESSON FINANCIAL HOLDINGS					
Street Address:	CLAREI	NDON HOUSE					
Internal Address:	2 CHUF	RCH STREET					
City:	HAMILT	HAMILTON					
State/Country:	BERMU	IDA					
Postal Code:	HM 11						
PROPERTY NUMBE		Number					
Application Number: 12		12696717					
	·						
CORRESPONDENCE	E DATA						
•		(404)853-8806	,				
		the e-mail address first; if that i ; if that is unsuccessful, it will b					
•		404-853-8000					
Email: kier		kiersten.mishalany@sutherland.co	sten.mishalany@sutherland.com				
Correspondent Name: SUT		SUTHERLAND ASBILL & BRENN	HERLAND ASBILL & BRENNAN LLP				
		999 PEACHTREE STREET NE	PEACHTREE STREET NE				
Address Line 2: SUITE 2300							
Address Line 4:	/	ATLANTA, GEORGIA 30309					
ATTORNEY DOCKET	NUMBER:	23840-0591					
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		JAMES M. HANNON	JAMES M. HANNON				
SIGNATURE:		/James M. Hannon/	/James M. Hannon/				
DATE SIGNED:		05/27/2014					
Total Attachments: 1		1					
source=McKesson Na	me Change	#page1.tif					

source=McKesson_Name_Change#page1.tif

Certificate of Incorporation on re-registration as an unlimited company

I hereby certify that

MCKESSON FINANCIAL HOLDINGS

formerly registered as a limited company has this day been re-registered under the Companies Acts 1963 to 2009 as an unlimited company.

Given under my hand at Dublin, this **Thursday, the 16th day of December, 2010**

for Registrar of Companies

RECORDED: 05/27/2014

PATENT REEL: 033023 FRAME: 0672